
Page 1 de 7

LIRR : Departure from New-York Penn

Train number 2000 2014 702 2028 732 2002 704 400 2016
Official departure time 01:15 02:15 03:00 03:15 03:35 04:15 05:00 05:00 05:15

West Side sidings D 01:16 D 02:15 D 03:15
New-York Penn 01:19 02:19 D 03:02 03:19 D 03:37 D 04:17 D 05:02 D 05:05 D 05:19

Woodside 01:30 02:30 03:11 03:30 03:46 04:27 05:11 A 05:13 -
- to Port Washington -   05:15

Forest Hills 01:35 02:35 - 03:35 - - - -
Kew Gardens 01:38 02:38 - 03:38 - - - -

Jamaica 01:43 02:43 03:19 03:43 03:54 04:37 05:19 05:34
(Hillside Maint. Complex) - - - - - - - -

Hollis - - 03:24 - - - - -
Queens Village - - 03:27 - - - - -
Belmont Park   

Bellerose - - 03:29 - - - - -
Floral Park - - 03:31 - 04:02 - 05:31 -

New Hyde Park 01:53 02:53 03:53 -  -
Merillon Avenue 01:56 02:56 03:56 -  -

Mineola 01:59 02:59 03:59 04:49  -
Carle Place 02:02 03;02 04:02 -  -
Westbury 02:05 03:05 04:05 -  -
Hicksville A 02:10 A 03:10 A 04:10 A 04:58  A 05:54

- to Ronkonkoma - 02:15 03:15 04:15 05:03  05:56

Stewart Manor 03:34 - 05:35
Nassau Boulevard 03:37 - 05:37

Garden City 03:39 - 05:40
Country Life Press 03:43 - 05:44

Hempstead A 03:44 A 04:10 A 05:45

Marks : - The schedules are accurate to plus or minus 1 minute.
- All times indicated are departure times, except for terminals where these are arrival times.
- Example: Departure time 04:15 - The train leaves between 04:14:30 and 04:15:30.
- Stopping in station is usually 35 seconds.
- No trains are scheduled to stop at Hillside Maintenance Complex.



Page 2 de 7

LIRR : Departure from New-York Penn

Train number 734 2030 706 404 2004 736 406 2018 408
Official departure time 05:35 06:15 07:00 07:00 07:15 07:35 08:00 08:15 09:00

New-York Penn D 05:37 D 06:19 D 07:02 D 07:05 D 07:19 D 07:37 D 08:05 D 08:19 D 09:05
Woodside 05:46 06:27 07:11 A 07:13 - 07:46 A 08:13 - A 09:13

- to Port Washington -   07:15  08:15 09:15

Forest Hills - - - - - -
Kew Gardens - 06:34 - - - -

Jamaica 05:54 06:38 07:19 07:36 07:54 08:35
(Hillside Maint. Complex) - - - - - -

Hollis 05:58 - - - - -
Queens Village 06:00 - - - - -
Belmont Park -   

Bellerose 06:03 - - - - -
Floral Park 06:06 - - - 08:02 -

New Hyde Park -  - -
Merillon Avenue -  - -

Mineola -  07:56 -
Carle Place -  - -
Westbury -  - -
Hicksville A 07:00  A 08:05 A 08:55

- to Ronkonkoma - 07:02  08:06 08:56
 

Stewart Manor 06:09  - -
Nassau Boulevard 06:11  - -

Garden City 06:14  - -
Country Life Press 06:18 - -

Hempstead A 06:19 A 07:35 A 08:10

Marks : - The schedules are accurate to plus or minus 1 minute.
- All times indicated are departure times, except for terminals where these are arrival times.
- Example: Departure time 04:15 - The train leaves between 04:14:30 and 04:15:30.
- Stopping in station is usually 35 seconds.
- No trains are scheduled to stop at Hillside Maintenance Complex.



Page 3 de 7

LIRR : Departure from New-York Penn

Train number 708 2032 738 410 2006 412 710 2020 740
Official departure time 09:00 09:15 09:30 10:00 10:15 11:00 11:00 11:15 11:35

New-York Penn D 09:02 D 09:19 D 09:32 D 10:05 D 10:19 D 11:05 D 11:02 D 11:19 D 11:37
Woodside 09:11 - 09:41 A 10:13 - A 11:13 11:11 - 11:46

- to Port Washington -  10:15  11:15  

Forest Hills - - - - - 11:32 -
Kew Gardens - - - - - 11:35 -

Jamaica 09:19 09:36 09:49 10:36 11:23 11:40 11:54
(Hillside Maint. Complex) - - - - - - -

Hollis - - - - - - -
Queens Village - - - - 11:29 - -
Belmont Park    

Bellerose - - - - 11:32 - -
Floral Park - - 09:57 - 11:34 - 12:06

New Hyde Park  - -  11:51
Merillon Avenue  09:48 -  11:54

Mineola  09:51 10:56  11:57
Carle Place  - -  12:00
Westbury  - -  12:03
Hicksville  A 10:01 A 11:05  A 12:08

- to Ronkonkoma -  10:02 11:06  12:09

Stewart Manor - - - 12:09
Nassau Boulevard - - - 12:11

Garden City - - - 12:14
Country Life Press - - - -

Hempstead A 09:34 A 10:05 A 11:46 A 12:19
 

Marks : - The schedules are accurate to plus or minus 1 minute.
- All times indicated are departure times, except for terminals where these are arrival times.
- Example: Departure time 04:15 - The train leaves between 04:14:30 and 04:15:30.
- Stopping in station is usually 35 seconds.
- No trains are scheduled to stop at Hillside Maintenance Complex.



Page 4 de 7

LIRR : Departure from New-York Penn

Train number 414 2034 712 416 2008 742 418 2022 714
Official departure time 12:00 12:15 13:00 13:00 13:15 13:30 14:00 14:15 15:00

New-York Penn D 12:05 D 12:19 D 13:02 D 13:05 D 13:19 D 13:32 D 14:05 D 14:19 D 15:02
Woodside A 12:13 12:30 13:11 A 13:13 - 13:41 A 14:13 - 15:11

- to Port Washington - 12:15  13:15  14:15  

Forest Hills - - - - - -
Kew Gardens 12:38 - - - - -

Jamaica 12:43 13:19 13:36 13:49 14:35 15:19
(Hillside Maint. Complex) - - - - - -

Hollis - - - 13:54 - -
Queens Village - - - 13:58 - -
Belmont Park    

Bellerose - - - 14:00 - -
Floral Park - 13:31 - 14:02 - 15:31

New Hyde Park 12:50  - -  
Merillon Avenue 12:53  - -  

Mineola 12:56  13:56 -  
Carle Place 12:59  - -  
Westbury 13:02  - -  
Hicksville A 13:08  A 14:05 A 14:55  

- to Ronkonkoma - 13:09  14:06 14:56  

Stewart Manor - 14:05 -
Nassau Boulevard - 14:07 -

Garden City - 14:10 -
Country Life Press - - -

Hempstead A 13:44 A 14:15 A 15:44

Marks : - The schedules are accurate to plus or minus 1 minute.
- All times indicated are departure times, except for terminals where these are arrival times.
- Example: Departure time 04:15 - The train leaves between 04:14:30 and 04:15:30.
- Stopping in station is usually 35 seconds.
- No trains are scheduled to stop at Hillside Maintenance Complex.



Page 5 de 7

LIRR : Departure from New-York Penn

Train number 420 2036 744 422 2010 424 716 2024 746
Official departure time 15:00 15:15 15:35 16:00 16:15 17:00 17:00 17:15 17:30

New-York Penn D 15:05 D 15:19 D 15:37 D 16:05 D 16:19 D 17:05 D 17:02 D 17:19 D 17:32
Woodside A 15:13 15:30 15:46 A 16:13 - A 17:13 17:11 - 17:41

- to Port Washington - 15:15 16:15  17:15  

Forest Hills - - - - - -
Kew Gardens 15:38 - - - - -

Jamaica 15:43 15:54 16:36 17:19 17:35 17:49
(Hillside Maint. Complex) - - - - - -

Hollis - - - - - -
Queens Village - - - - - -
Belmont Park   

Bellerose - - - - - -
Floral Park - 16:04 - 17:30 - 18:00

New Hyde Park - -  -
Merillon Avenue - -  -

Mineola - 16:56  -
Carle Place - -  -
Westbury - -  -
Hicksville A 16:00 A 17:05  A 17:55

- to Ronkonkoma - 16:01 17:06  17:56

Stewart Manor 16:07 17:33 18:03
Nassau Boulevard 16:09 17:35 18:05

Garden City 16:12 17:38 18:08
Country Life Press - 17:43 -

Hempstead A 16:18 A 17:44 A 18:14

Marks : - The schedules are accurate to plus or minus 1 minute.
- All times indicated are departure times, except for terminals where these are arrival times.
- Example: Departure time 04:15 - The train leaves between 04:14:30 and 04:15:30.
- Stopping in station is usually 35 seconds.
- No trains are scheduled to stop at Hillside Maintenance Complex.



Page 6 de 7

LIRR : Departure from New-York Penn

Train number 426 2038 428 718 2012 748 430 2026 432
Official departure time 18:00 18:15 19:00 19:00 19:15 19:30 20:00 20:15 21:00

New-York Penn D 18:05 D 18:19 D 19:05 D 19:02 D 19:19 D 19:32 D 20:05 D 20:19 D 21:05
Woodside A 18:13 18:30 A 19:13 19:11 19:30 19:41 A 20:13 - A 21:13

- to Port Washington - 18:15 19:15   20:15 21:15

Forest Hills - - 19:35 - -
Kew Gardens 18:38 - 19:38 - -

Jamaica 18:43 19:19 19:43 19:49 20:35
(Hillside Maint. Complex) - - - - -

Hollis - - - - -
Queens Village - - - - -
Belmont Park   

Bellerose - - - - -
Floral Park - 19:31 - 19:59 -

New Hyde Park -  19:53 20:49
Merillon Avenue 18:56  19:56 20:52

Mineola 18:59  19:59 20:55
Carle Place -  20:02 20:58
Westbury -  20:05 21:01
Hicksville A 19:10  A 20:10 A 21:06

- to Ronkonkoma - 19:15  20:11 21:07

Stewart Manor 19:34 20:02
Nassau Boulevard 19:37 20:05

Garden City 19:39 20:07
Country Life Press - -

Hempstead A 19:44 A 20:12

Marks : - The schedules are accurate to plus or minus 1 minute.
- All times indicated are departure times, except for terminals where these are arrival times.
- Example: Departure time 04:15 - The train leaves between 04:14:30 and 04:15:30.
- Stopping in station is usually 35 seconds.
- No trains are scheduled to stop at Hillside Maintenance Complex.



Page 7 de 7

LIRR : Departure from New-York Penn

Train number 720 2040 750 718
Official departure time 21:00 21:15 21:35 23:00

New-York Penn D 21:02 D 21:19 D 21:37 D 23:02
Woodside 21:11 21:30 21:46 23:11

- to Port Washington -   

Forest Hills - - - -
Kew Gardens - - - -

Jamaica 21:19 21:39 21:54 23:19
(Hillside Maint. Complex) - - - -

Hollis - - - -
Queens Village - - - -
Belmont Park   

Bellerose - - - -
Floral Park 21:31 - 22:06 23:29

New Hyde Park  21:49  
Merillon Avenue  21:52  

Mineola  21:55  
Carle Place  21:58  
Westbury  22:01  
Hicksville  A 22:06  

- to Ronkonkoma -  22:07  

Stewart Manor 21:34 22:09 23:32
Nassau Boulevard 21:37 22:12 23:35

Garden City 21:39 22:14 23:37
Country Life Press - - -

Hempstead A 21:44 A 22:19 A 23:44

Marks : - The schedules are accurate to plus or minus 1 minute.
- All times indicated are departure times, except for terminals where these are arrival times.
- Example: Departure time 04:15 - The train leaves between 04:14:30 and 04:15:30.
- Stopping in station is usually 35 seconds.
- No trains are scheduled to stop at Hillside Maintenance Complex.
- There is a duplicate train number: 718 at 23:00 (should be 722).


	Feuil1

